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Parameter

Rated Voltage

Rated Current

Rated Frequency

Rated Short-circuit Breaking Current

Operations Of Short-circuit Breaking Current Interruption
Rated Short-circuit Making Current

Rated Peak Withstand Current

Rated Short-time Withstand Current (4s)

Rated Single Capacitor Bank Breaking Current
Rated Back-to-back Capacitor Breaking Current
Short-time(1min)power-frequency Withstand Voltage
Lighting Impulse Withstand Voltage(peak)

Circuit Resistance At Rated Contact Force
Mechanical Life

Contact Closing Force Due To Bellows And Atmosphere
Counterforce At Rated Contact Stroke

Contact Limit Erosion

Shelf Life

Partial Discharge

Rated Operating Sequence

MENRZHA X HEZMTMBE Mechanical Data Of Circuit Equipped With Interrupters

24

RSk EE
ARSKIRARTTIZ
TG FERE

T EREEE
TRERLKES
RSk & RIS BkAT )
filSk 3 R A
Sy RISk R SR {E

Parameter

Rated Contact Stroke

Contact Connection Stroke

Average Opening Speed

Average Closing Speed

Rated Operation Pressure Of Contact

Bounce Duration Of Contact Closing

Out Of Simultaneity Of Contact Closing And Opening

Max.overtravel

AR % MAFEMRHEMBE. % Rated characteristics to be given onrequeset
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#{E Value B Unit

12 kv

1250 A

50 Hz

25 3.5 kA

30 P/

63 80 kA

63 80 kA

25 1.5 kA

630% A

4003% A

48 kv

75 kV

<25 V(0]

30,000 R
120+50
180+50

3 mm

20 &

<1 pC

0-0.3s-co-180s-co

#{E Value B[ Unit

9+1 mm
3+1 mm
0.9~1.3 m/s
0.4~0.8 m/s
3100+200 N
<2 ms
<1 ms
<2 mm

MAKE INSULATION SAFER
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Parameter

Rated Voltage

Rated Current

Rated Frequency

Rated Short-circuit Breaking Current

Operations Of Short-circuit Breaking Current Interruption
Rated Short-circuit Making Current

Rated Peak Withstand Current

Rated Short-time Withstand Current (4s)

Rated Single Capacitor Bank Breaking Current
Rated Back-to-back Capacitor Breaking Current
Short-time(1min)power-frequency Withstand Voltage
Lighting Impulse Withstand Voltage(peak)

Circuit Resistance At Rated Contact Force
Mechanical Life

Contact Closing Force Due To Bellows And Atmosphere
Counterforce At Rated Contact Stroke

Contact Limit Erosion

Shelf Life

Partial Discharge

Rated Operating Sequence
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Parameter

Rated Contact Stroke

Contact Connection Stroke

Average Opening Speed

Average Closing Speed

Rated Operation Pressure Of Contact

Bounce Duration Of Contact Closing

Out Of Simultaneity Of Contact Closing And Opening

Max.overtravel

AR % MAFEMRHEMBE. % Rated characteristics to be given onrequeset
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#1E Value (i Unit
12 kv
1250 A
50 Hz
25 31.5 kA
30 ®
63 80 kA
63 80 kA
25 1.5 kA
6303% A
400% A
48 kv
75 kV
<25 V(0]
30,000 n”
120+50
180+50
3 mm
20 &
<1 pC

0-0.3s-co-180s-co

#{E Value B4 Unit
9+1 mm
3+1 mm

0.9~1.3 m/s
0.4~0.8 m/s

3100+200 N
<2 ms
<1 ms
<2 mm

MAKE INSULATION SAFER



